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Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e.V.
Kreismeisterschaft 2022   BB-CW-LEO

Bogenschießen WA in der Halle   -Gruppe 2-

Sonntag, 12. Dezemberg 2021, 09:30 Uhr

1A Kessler, Michael SF Gechingen Compound Herren 1979CW 

1B Maier, Klaus SV Wimsheim Compound Master 1965LEM

1C Köszegi, Ference BSC Schömberg Compound Herren 1981CWM

1D Reiter, Tobias SV Weil im Schönbuch Compound Herren 2001BBM

2A Kohn, Ralf BSC Schömberg Compound Master 1968CWM

2B Amann, Markus SGi Ditzingen Compound Master 1972LEM

2C Hahn, Selina SV Weil im Schönbuch Compound Damen 1999BBM

2D Escher, Gerhard SV Wimsheim Compound Master 1964LEM

3A Herter, Uwe ® SGi Ditzingen Compound Master 1961LEM

3B Matthes, Michael BC Magstadt Compound Master 1961BB 

3C Walter, Jennifer SV Weil im Schönbuch Compound Damen 1997BB 

3D Neumann, Wolfgang SF Gechingen Compound Master 1970CW 

4A Feinauer, Andreas SV Breitenstein Compound Master 1958BB 

4B Hoffmann, Jan SGi Ditzingen Compound Master 1967LEM

4C Martinsich, Harald BC Magstadt Compound Master 1958BB 

4D Wurster, Martin ® BSC Schömberg Compound Master 1963CWM

5A Blisch, Lars SV Wimsheim Compound Herren 1980LEM

5B Matthes, Simone BC Magstadt Compound Master weiblich 1963BB 

5C Feinauer, Gaby SV Breitenstein Compound Master weiblich 1965BB 

5D Meyer, Abigail SGi Ditzingen Compound Damen 2002LE 

6A Sautter, Mia SGi Ditzingen Compound Jugend 2005LE 

6B Maiwald, Jara SV Weil im Schönbuch Compound Jugend 2005BBM

6C Simon, Franziska SV Weil im Schönbuch Compound Jugend 2006BB 

6D Benz, Christian BSC Schömberg Compound Jugend 2006CW 

7A Noto, Serena BC Magstadt Recurve Jugend weiblich 2005BB 

7B Gottmann, Malina BSC Schömberg Recurve Jugend weiblich 2005CWM

7C Kunzmann, Amelie BSC Schömberg Recurve Jugend weiblich 2007CW 

7D Kaupp, Tim SV Schönaich Recurve Jugend 2006BB 

8A Schauberer, Tobias SV Bondorf Recurve Jugend 2007BB 

8B Hubert, Emil BSC Schömberg Recurve Jugend 2006CWM

8C Leibacher, Max BC Magstadt Recurve Jugend 2005BB 

8D Brennenstuhl, Tom SV Weil im Schönbuch Recurve Jugend 2005BB 

9A Cooper, Finn BSC Schömberg Recurve Jugend 2007CW 

9B Keiser, Robin SV Schönaich Recurve Jugend 2006BB 

9C Kunzmann, Philipp BSC Schömberg Recurve Jugend 2006CWM

9D Stähle, Marco SV Wimsheim Recurve Jugend 2006LE 

10A Bauer, Cedrik BSC Schömberg Anfänger Ü16 1997CW 

10B Weiß, Dietmar SV Breitenstein Anfänger Ü16 1967BB 

10C Heinz, Véronique Tamalinda BSV Weil der Stadt Anfänger Ü16 1985LE 

10D Madeo, Jannik SGi Ditzingen Recurve Jugend 2005LE 
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11A Marko, Johanna BSV Weil der Stadt Anfänger Ü16 1987LE 

11B Herrmann, Désirée BSC Schömberg Anfänger Ü16 1982CW 

11C Bohn, Julia BSV Weil der Stadt Anfänger Ü16 2004LE 

11D Müller, Mirjam SF Gechingen Anfänger Ü16 1992CW 
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Mannschafts Liste

Recurve Jugend   

BSC Schömberg 7B Gottmann, Malina

8B Hubert, Emil

9C Kunzmann, Philipp

3

Compound Herren   

SGi Ditzingen 4B Hoffmann, Jan

2B Amann, Markus

3A Herter, Uwe ®

1

SV Wimsheim 2D Escher, Gerhard

1B Maier, Klaus

5A Blisch, Lars

2

BSC Schömberg 1C Köszegi, Ference

2A Kohn, Ralf

4D Wurster, Martin ®

4

SV Weil im Schönbuch 1D Reiter, Tobias

2C Hahn, Selina

6B Maiwald, Jara

5

1


